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ASSIGNMENT

Fram Date Uq h “{ l 1& Vah Mo SLH ISE‘;H YrRegn, 0 (6 ol
Estimated Cost Typa: @ | M.Cycle | Bus | Van | Lorry | Taxi | Prime Mover |
@TP {WS/TPRES/ODRES/EVA/ INV | MY Truck | Trailer of

ToinspectVehice e S+H 18§56 M Make H{{Mﬂ‘l ELnTeA |6 0 157

at Workshop mis fﬂn\fﬂ.‘ Caolaur ?-;C'J ARG Insured [ Std /NEFNA

Bl 1008, Bk{ mmk }ang 3 # Ol-04 | soReading 2921 T/Radio: Insured | Std [ N1I NA

Insured: Eng/Ma:

Policy No ‘ oo kniys@Icm HY 250 Fol

Claims No. Gen Eand:ﬂnad@”’mrmuml

Sum Insurad: Excess T18A Eleenng:@ri Jammed / Leaked | Burnt or

(Chient's Record) Brake:@ [ Jammed | Leaked / Burnt or
Meter 12pm

Wake of Veh Modi-  Nil £S/IRim | STD A/Rim or

| Tyre Size F: ?-05{5"; R{ L

{Faolicy Canditian) R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S | O/5 | | BS/DUN/EXNOVA /GY [ FS/LIZAMIC/OHTSU [PIR | SUMIJ
repair at the time of inspection. TOYO | YOKO or k‘-"’"" W

Bal. or Market Value —]otk_ Fron Rear

DA Accident Rpoet: Consistent? : Yes or No R/gal i RiBal. é- mm
Glt [ PR Seen Consistent? : Yes or No L/Bal. mm L/Bal. mm
Est. EE‘EE”S n|j,_=-_!||15 Res: Yes or No D.OA M u_'s Ii" D.al Far) % ¥/[X

Lum Sum: % 3val: Yes or No Survey held at Mo ( fm }
I ag R 1A Des. of Damages (€Y Rear / O/S | NIS | UIC | Rooftop or

Vehicle: INJOUT v
Date: Person Contacted: The UIC | Chassis frame | Body Structure affected dus to collision

Date | Time Action | Instruction

DaterTime. File Pass o7 D: Preli. Report Days Of Repair: X

0 I:I: Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: \ Survey Fee

DaleTime File Redurn ta? Transponaticn

- q;o- BP“ _ Add Fee:| | sitzinsp (8 )__gepe_ S
D Intersey (B | Phges

Report Format (=) Tach thus (3
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", '] Auto
= - - Consulanis
B AE S iy Coampany Registration No, 199607 158R

t*-

&1 UBLAVE 1, #2-28 PAYA UBLINDUS] RIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408833 VEL = i065) 6215635061 FAX (065 62544315

Your ref: PLEASE ADVISED
Qur ref: CS/GAILRO06219/R1vh Date: 10/4/2018

The Motor Claims Department
M/s GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY

Dear SirfMadam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO.SLH 1585M

We thank you for your instruction on 4/4/2018

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on
9/4/2018 at the premises of M/s  MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD
and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount : $$1,608.55
Revised Estimate Amount 1 5%1.326.25
"Check” Items Amount : 5$89.70
Market Value : §579,000.00
LTA Reimbursement Value : 54$56,662.00
Nett Value : 5$22,338.00

Description of Damage:
The vehicle sustained damages at the rear
front portion.

Comments/Present Status:
Damages Consistent

Yours faithfully,

MOHAMMED RASUL

Automotive Assessor



- v

Catherine Ehunﬂ (LKK Auto)

From: Ngian, Kelvyna <Kelvyna.Ngian@sg.gaig.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 4 April, 2018 1:41 PM

To: SUR; Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

Subject: To conduct OD survey: OD CLAIMS - SLH1585M DOA 29/03/18 AT TPE (PIE) EXIT
10 SLIP ROAD

Attachments: RPT.PDF; EST.pdf; SLH1585M.pdf

Hi team

Please conduct OD survey , authorize if consistent.

Thanks
Kelvyna

From: nitha [mailto:nitha@mova.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, April 03, 2018 12:15 PM

To: General Claims <GeneralClaims@sg.gaig.com>

Cc: 'Enny' <enny@mova.com.sg>; "Jacelyn' <jacelyn@mova.com.sg>

Subject: [External] OD CLAIMS - SLH1585M DOA 29,/03/18 AT TPE (PIE) EXIT 10 SLIP ROAD

Dear Sir/Mdm,
Good Day,

Kindly assist to revert officer in charge and arrange survey.
Thank You.

Best Regards,

Nitha

Claims Officer

Maova Automotive Pte Ltd
Tel: 6272 3892 Fax: 6270 8314

@MOVA o o

Automolive FPle Ltd

The cantent of this e-mail message and any attachments are confidential and may be legally privileged, intended solely for the addressee. If vou are not the imended
recipient, be advised that any use, dissemination, distribution, of copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited, If you receive this message in error, please notify the sender
immediately by reply email and destroy the message and its attachments.



Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuUto)

Sent: Tuesday, 10 April 2018 10:06 AM

To: ‘Ngian, Kelvyna’; SUR

Subject: RE- To conduct OD survey: OD CLAIMS - SLH1585M DOA 29/03/18 AT TPE (PIE)
EXIT 10 SLIP ROAD

Attachments: SLH 1585M PRELI REVISED.pdf

Dear Kelvyna,

Enclosed preliminary revised of vehicle SLH 1585M
Date of survey: 9/4/2018
Number of days:2 days

We have authorize repair.

Please provides us the claim number and policy excess.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@Ilkkauto.com | fan: 6256-4315

8lk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 4 April 2018 2:21 PM

To: 'Ngian, Kelvyna' <Kelvyna.Ngian@sg.gaig.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com=

Cc: assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: To conduct OD survey: 0D CLAIMS - SLH1585M DOA 29/03/18 AT TPE (PIE) EXIT 10 SLIP ROAD

Dear Kelvyna,
Thank you for the assignment.
please be informed that vehicle currently notin the workshop, repairer will arrange.

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@|kkauto.com | fax: G256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Uhi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Ngian, Kelvyna ma'lIm:Kelﬂna.Ngian@sg.gaig.mm|

sent: Wednesday, 4 April, 2018 1:41 PM

To: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>; Catherine Chong (LKK Auto) <admin-d @lkkauto.com>

Subject: To conduct OD survey: OD CLAIMS - SLH1585M DOA 29/03/18 AT TPE (PIE) EXIT 10 SLIP ROAD

Hi team



Please conduct 0D survey , authorize if consistent.

Thanks
Kelvyna

From: nitha [maiitg:nitha@mnva,cgm.sg]
sent: Tuesday, April 03, 2018 12:15 PM

To: General Claims <GeneralClaims@sg.gaig.com>
Cc: 'Enny' <enny@mova.com.sg>; 'Jacelyn' <jacelyn@mova.com.sg>
Subject: [External] OD CLAIMS - SLH1585M DOA 29/03/18 AT TPE (PIE) EXIT 10 SLIP ROAD

Dear SirfMdm,
Good Day,

Kindly assist to revert officer in charge and arrange survey.
Thank You.

Best Regards.

N itha

Claims Officer

Mova Automotive Pte Lid
Tel: 6272 3882 Fax; 62708314

@MOVA ¢ ©

Automolive PFle Ltd

The comtent of this e-mail message and any atiachments are confidential and may be legally privileged, intended solely for the addressee. IT you are not the mtended
recipient, be advised that any use, dissemination, distribution, or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited. IF you receive this message in error, please notify the sender
immediately by reply email and destroy the message and its attachments



Veron Chen !LKKAutn}

From: Veran Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 6 June 2018 1:33 PM

To: Jacelyn'

Cc: SUR; Rasul (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: SLH 1585M-DOA: 29/3/18 (GAI OD)

Dear Jacelyn,

Confirmed finalize $1355 @ 2 working days.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Jacelyn [mailto:jacelyn@mova.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 4 June 2018 6:00 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: SLH 1585M-DOA: 29/3/18 (GAI OD)

Dear Veron,
Repair done and waiting for finalize confirmation from Rasul.

Attached herewith email for your reference.

Best Regards,

Jacelyn Ooi

Estimator

Mova Automotive Pte Ltd

Tel: 6272 3892 Fax: 6270 8314

@MOVA o o

Auvtomolive Ple Lic

This message is confidential and i for the use of the intended reciplent only. If you have received this message n efror, please do not copy, disclose or use
its cantent We would be grateful if you would notify us by email and dalete the original transmission and any atiachment from your systam.
Any atlachment 1o this e-mail may contain software viruses that could damage your compuler system Although we will take reasonable precaution lo

minimize this risk, we do not accept any liability resulting from software viruses. Please carry out your own virus checks before opening any attachment.

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mailto;veronchen@ lkkauto.com]
Sent: Monday, 4 June 2018 5:37 PM

To: Jacelyn Ooi

Subject: SLH 1585M-DOA: 29/3/18 (GAI OD)

Dear Jacelyn,

Kindly advise vehicle status.



If vehicle has been repaired, please finalize with us.

Bost Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | ${408333)
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Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner ID Type:

Owner D

Vehicle Details

Vehicle Mo.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended De-registration Date:
Wehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis Mo

mMaximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date;
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Catepgory:

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

Singapore NRIC
0872F

SLH1585M

Mo

10 Apr 2018

HYUMNDAI

ELANTRA AD 1.6 GLS AT
Red

2016

GAFGGU257586
KMHD841CMHU290461
93.8 kKW (125 bhp)
£17,487.00

26 0ct 2016

26 Oct 2016

0

$17.487.00

Yes
25 0ct 2026
$13,115.00

25 0ct 2026

& - Car up to 1600cc & F7kW {130bhp)
10

$50,991.00

$43 547.00

$56,662.00

The infarmation contained herein is correct as at 10 Apr 2018

"
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MICIY 1 BOSZTES | Mova Autamalive Pte Lid - Bukit Mefah
ENTRY DATE & TIME: 310372018 09:37
SUBMITTED BY: Enny

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please repart correcily the details of the accident 1o speed up he claims process.

2 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder andior the Autherised Dhiver

3 lrfarmation provided must be as truinful and accurale as possible Any wilful misrepresentation or wihotding of material facts may allow insurance companies 10
repudiate palicy ability.

4 The issus and acceptance of this Farm by insurance companies |8 ol an admission of policy liatslity <
5. Ay false reporting may be referred o the Police for investigation.

& This repor will be forwarded by e insurers of the GIA Records Manageman Cantra sstablished by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GlA) for
archiving and that copies of this reporf will, for & fee, be made ava jable upon application by interested parlies.

n the part of the insurance companias

7. By tha kodgemeant of this repart 1o the nsurers, you hereby consent 1o the archiving of this report at the canlre
: ¥ @ P

aforesaid.

Date Of Repor
Date Of Accident
Exaci Location Of Accident

Country/State of Loss

and ta copies of the repart being made availabls

ACCIDENT STATEMENT
31/03/2018 09:37

29/03/2018 17:00

TPE (PIE} EXIT 10 SLIP ROAD
SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Mumber
Insured/Policyholder
Mame OF Registered Owner
MRIC Mo
Email Address
Mobile Phone No

ternative Phone Mo
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer
Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at
time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance palicy
for repair to your vehicle?

If Mo, Please state action lo be taken
Yehicle Category

Insurance Company

Mame of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Mumber

Cover Nole Number

Driver

Mame of Driver

MRIC Mo

Date Of Birth

Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

Gender

hobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

SLH1585M

CHEW CHUN JIE
S0130872F

NOEMAIL

(LOCAL) +65-91822051
OTHERS-31822051

HYLINDAI
ELANTRA AD 1.6 GLS AT

PRIVATE USE

YES

PRIVATE CAR

GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY
COMPREHENSIVE

MO

MOMYVPOD0003050-00-000

CHEW KOK CHUNG, ALEX
SEE19860D

05/06/1988

INDOOR

22/03/2010

B YEARS AND 0 MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL) +65-91523836

YALISIRHOTMAIL.COM

Page 1 of 12



Address

Poslcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company
If Mo, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured
vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Wehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident
Weather Conditions
Road Surface
Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle invalved in this accident?
Mumber of vehicles invalved in the accident
Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

| have been approached by unknown personis)
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Mumber of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?
If Yes Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If ¥es,against whom?
Circumstances of Accident
REFER TO SKETCH PLAM
Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audia recaorded?

BLK 417 BUKIT BATOK WEST AVENUE 4
#08-276

650417
MO
CHILDREM

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR
CLEAR
DRY

NO

NO

YES

NO

NO

YES
NO
WO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour
Details Of Properties
Vehicle Category

Marme of Driver
MRIC/Passport Mumber
Contact Mumber

Address

Fostoode

Insurance Company Name
Mature Of Damage

Mo, Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SLU&146H

PRIVATE CAR

Fage 2 of 12



Sketch Plan Pg. 1

ANT ICE

 information provided must be a5 truthful and accurate as possible. Any wiltul misrepresentation or withholding of material

facts may allow Insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

The ksue and acceptance of this Form by Insurance companies is not an sdmission of policy liabitity on the partof the insurance
companies,

ma to Tor inve

The raport wifl be forwarded by the insurers of the GULA Records Management Centre established by the Ge neral fnwurance
fssociation of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a foa be made available upon application by
interested parties,

By thie botigmant of this report 1o the insurers, you hereby consent 1o the archiving of this report st the centre and to copws of
the repert being made avaliable aforesaid,

Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)
1| understand, acknowledge, agree and consend thit:

[a) My Irsirer, my workihop and the General Insurance Assaciatian of Singapore |"GIAT) may,/sre permitted to collect. uee,
disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information
provided by me or possessed by my insurer [collectively the “personal Information™) and disclose and transfer such
Persanal Information ta all insurer{s) who have irsured vehicle(s) invalved in this accident {alt insurer(s} who have insured
viehielefs] involved In this secident shall be collectiveby referred to as the "Inuurers™], the Insurers! lawyeriflaw firms, the
Monetary Authority of Singapore and any rélevant goversment agencyfauthenty (such asthe police], for the purposel(s)
of;

(i) processing, handing and/or dealing with my clzims including the setttement of the claims and any necessary
imvestigations relating 1o the claims;

{it) investigating the accident and/for my claims;
(i} carrying out sndfor dealing with miy initfuclions of responding b0 any enguiney by me;

{iv) administering my claims (including the maiing of cotresppndence, statements, involces, reports of notices tome,
which could Involve discipsure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as.on the
eiternal cover ol envilopes/mail packages); and/for

(v} eamplying with applicable faw in adminstering, processing, handling and/er dealing with my claims. feelisctvely the
“Purposes” )

(b ail insurerfs) who heva insured vehiglefs) mvuleed in this arciientand the Insurery lowyersSlaw firms, may/ase permitted
1o collece, use, disclosa and/or process my Fersonal nformation {or one or more of the aboye Purposes; and

{e]  my Persomal Information may/can be disclnsad by amy of the Insurors snd/or GLA to their third party service providers or
agentsfincluding thelr lawyrrs/law firms), which may be sited putside af Singapere; for one or mors of the above Purposes,

[d) my Persanal Information will also be collected and wsed fa comiple claims history for the parpose of fraud detection,
imvestigation and management in present and all future claims.

{g] the information so coiected under [d) above may be shared | disciosed:

(il toall insurersandfor any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling of managing fraod,
regulators; law enforcement and government agencies as reason ably regquired for the purposes stated, w

(it} for complying with reguirements under any regulations, laws of court orders

F;Mhnuer's Signature Dirver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Sgrature
Tate & Time: (H driver-is not the policyhakier] MName
Date & Time; NRIC/FIN No.

Page 3of 12



Sketch Plan Pg. 2
nut bt glevt
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SKETCH PLAN 7 = —

SLHISES M

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

LcensEPLATE: (L4 IS3S m ACCIDENT DATE & TIME: 2‘-‘1‘_.."3.,(; £ 17:90
CONTACTNUMBER: G | [ 1 T4 36 E-MAIL ADDRESS: va |/ S @ hatrma |- tam
tocamon:  THE (VIE)  ExyT 1o # fLiv NOAD .

T wes  Cxiting  BE CPE) CXit 10 W c-d Tonig
leld 4o wards __ Punssol wéy. The o ther
0 G T @ FIv ¢ SLv Rk H) braled

Vn  ifrowe of me . T it bralad
b+ (an’t  Sfop 1A oy B 7hs1
iF f-._”,

NOTE: PLEASE NOTE THAT YOUR INSURER MAY HAVE 14 DAYS TIME FRAME FOR YOU TO SUBMIT AN

CWHN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER YOUR OWN POLICY. PLEASE CHECK YOUR POLICY FOR MORE INFORMATION

Flease slals
s O Pralicy { ) Claen Trird Pany { ) Clalm COUTP at oher workshop { 1 Reparing iy
DECLARATION
1f\We declare t regoing particulars are truein every respect =
_.""'-H_
P-G'liD,'hD‘dEf'.i 5|gnatu_n.- Drivegd Signature Repariing Centre Personnel’s Sspnature o
Date & Time: {if griver is not the polcyhalder) Marne

Date & Time NRIC/FIN No

Fage 4 of 12



@MOVA

Main Office:
Mova Building
Mo, 22, Jatan Kilang

Singapare 155419
Page # w7 Tel li_i?]pli_d_?_ﬁ :!g:g:.-!
Estimate
I Veh # . SLH1585M B————
ok 1008,
Veh Model - HYUNDAI ELANTRA rE“ Lane 3
Ot -0 0EDRG
GRE.&T A.MER'CAN ENSURANCE CDMP.#N‘IF Estimate# - ':K'd' 1731 ﬂ Singapone 1549742
3 TEMASEK AVENUE _ el (85) 6272 3892
i Ay o - Fax: (G5) G270 8314
#1601 CENTENNIAL TOWER Clam# - Ob/(Ki>1212 e i
SINGAPORE 039190 ACC. Date :- 29/03/18 GST Feg, M2-00B8B64-2
Terms . C.0.0 Days
Attention - XAD4B Remarks <= wWiFh 26 OCT 202006 )
MNo. Description Qty U.Price Amounts 53
LIST ITEMS : =
1 FRONT GRILLE ASSY Aol 1 PC 490,00 €™ 7 49000
2. FRONT NUMBER PLATE GARNISH 1 PC 20 o0CRA -""_, 20.00
3 FRONT BUMPER 1 PC 240.00 40.00
4 FRONT BUMPER SPONGE H‘P qﬂ (9 6’!" 1 PC 7800 % v Qa 00
5 FROMT BUMPER CLIPS 10 PC 250Me #2500
. FRONT BUMPER TOP SEAL 1 P& 2400 X7 HH 24.00
7 FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT - CHECK j_ c@u’/) 1 PC SNC
LIST TOTAL 58 B77.00
15% COST PLUS 55 Tll'l 131.55
P §U 1.008.55
SPECIAL NET ITEMS : 09 { Dt{z (s o 2<
! FRONT NUMBER PLATE 1 PC a000 W, 2ot

w00
SPECIAL NET TOTAL S5 (PLW7L ¥ f 1 40.00

LABOUR : . ,{. B A
TO REMOVE AND REPLACE DAMAGED ITEMS REALIGN F
CONNECTION &H%

TO SERAY PAINT ON REPAIRED AREA W‘yf u( oY a0
LABOUR TOTAL S§ %& 560.00

LR At e ot L N
wrerr o OO TG TR LS e TTOS TTOUTY

the Repairer of the following: '
. ::‘I""!"-'.l_lf'ﬂ'?"n' beloralaher spray .'.‘f-nl.n{: E&OE NON-TAX AMOUNT & }E 3}:[ *

isplay damaged pari(s) during resurvey

rices are subject o confirmation " AMOUNT S5 1,608.55
: e Y 15 0n & "Withou! Prejudice” basis ] GST@ 7% 112.80
0 sieqal moddication]s) is allowsd s TR T e B

* Sugplementary itemis) must be resurveyed and 7
= subjec to final approval from Insurance Company AMOUNT DUE S5 1.72115

Customer's Sidiatiire/Co. Stamp MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Ude




Estimate

03/04/2018

GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY
3 TEMASEK AVENUE pReT = & 841-25
#16-01 CENTENNIAL TOWER o . ¢ 500

SINGAPORE 039190 Lop = @ 4[][}‘60
<lyp - 3 12'71”-;
Altention - XA048 ¥ 1 55-00

— et

Page #
Veh#
Veh Model :

Estimate# :
Claim #
ACC, Date :
Terms
Remarks

1

SLH1585M

- HYUNDAI ELANTRA

CK417310

Ob/ (i IBt 212
28/03/18
C.0.D Days

Automotive Pte Ltd

Main Office:

Mova Buliding

Ma, 22, Jalan Kilang,
Singapors 159419
Tal: [65) 64763333
Fax: {85) 6271 5881
WNW. MOVALCDIMLSY

Workshop Dept:
Block 1008,

Bukit Marah Lane 3,
#01-04/06/08/94
Singapore 158722

Tel: (65) 62723892
Fax: (65) 6270 8314

Co. Aeg. 1989040336
G5T Reg. M2-0088864-2

W& 26 OCT 201 (7016 )

Mo.  Description Qty U.Price Amounts S%
LIST ITEMS : e
1, FRONT GRILLE ASSY Aol 1 PC 490.00¢%% 7 430,00
2. FRONT NUMBER PLATE GARNISH 1 PC 20.00 , 2000
3 FRONT BUMPER G690 1 4% 1 PC 240.00TWE™ < 240,00
4 FRONT BUMPER SPONGE H‘P W Shbg T - agne
5.  FRONT BUMPER CLIFS 10 PC 2,508 25.00
6  FRONT BUMPER TOP SEAL AP PR3-
7. FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT - CHECK 0 1 PC
LIST TOTAL 5§ 4500 877.00
15% COST PLUS 5% T ! r) +15f 131.55
Supp » fioat Bumper Imer Braket LMW 22500 P <0 #1115 1,008.55
SPECIAL NET ITEMS : 09 [ 5‘4[ (€ 1 g
i, FRONT NUMBER PLATE J 1 PC 4000 W, S0
SPECIAL NET TOTAL S$ ‘Pa’w?"n ¥ FM 1500 40.00
LABOUR : Q‘i‘\ TBH
TO REMOVE AND REPLACE DAMAGED |TEMS. REALIGN .
CONNECTION ere 2V 25000
TO SPRAY PAINT ON REPAIRED AREA W},{:}( s o¥ et
LABOUR TOTAL S§ A0 560.00
the Repairer of the following: :
% ooy i sy penng Res NON-TAX AMOUNT S
» To display damaged pari{s) during resurvey
» Parts prices are subjact 1o confirmation AMOUNT S% 1,608.55
* Third party survey is on a "Withoul Prejudica” basis GST@ 7% 112.60
* hio Megal modification(s) Is alowed Yiaib e SN
* Supplemantary item(s) must be resurveyed
hsmmWaWMMWnguu/ AMOUNT DUE 3% 1,721.15

cugfBiere S1iditie/co. Stamo @w
Dete: .

IVE PTELTD



@MOVA

Aulomotive Pte Ltd

Maln Office:

Mova Buiding

Mo, 22, Jakan Ki \
Singapaora 15841

Tel : (65) 8476 3333

Fax : (B5) 8271 5801

WRWLITIDVELCOIMLEG

SUPPLEMENTRY Workshop Dept:
Page ; 1 Bk Mereh Lane 3,
GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY Veh No SLH1585M T ISil';l:::poﬂ r‘fﬁ‘mﬂ“f
: 6272 3892
3 TEMASEK AVENUE Model HYUNDAT ELANTRAL . (85) 8270 8374
= . £ = Co. Rag. 198804
#16-01 CENTENNIAL TOWER Acc Date 29-Mar-18 D0, eas0a0s00
SINGAPORE 039150 Incharge : JACELYN
Mo Description Qty UJ.Price Amt %
COsT ITEMS:
{  FRONT BUMPER INNER BRACKET LH { ¢ 2500 $2500N4
COST TOTAL 5% $25.00
15% COST PLUS $3.75
$28.75
NON-TAX AMOUNTS $28.75
6sT @ 7% $2.01
AMOUNT DUE %3076
————

Customer's Signature/Co.Stemp

/

VA AUTOMOYIVE PTE LTD
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SONG Yi AUTO PARTS PTE LTD

Block 637 Veerasamy Road #01-119 Singapore 200637
Tel 6207 3700 Fax 6297 3839 Email sohqyl@singnatcom.sg

CASH SALE

REG MO; 200922086
GST NO: 2000220866

" MOVAAUTOMOTIVE PTE LID ( CASH TERMS ) No: - L;‘;f“i;’“‘“:;"
BLK 1008, BUKIT MERAH LANE 3, #01-04. Date: 090412018 12:26
SINGAPORE 159755 2 Account No: MO18

_ @ - Sales Person: Colin
; Order By: JACKLYN
Goods Delivery To: #01-51 Vehicle No: = SLF1585M
% P/O No:
Pageloll
No. PartNo Description Location Qty Price Amount
1 86350-F2100 GRILLE-RADIATOR {C) #®#**? ‘WH 490.60 490.00
2 B6519-F2000 GARNISH-NUMBER PLATE (FRT) #**** 5-10"lop i 20.00 20.00
3 86510-F2000 BUMPER COVIR-FRONT ###77#%# WH i Z240.00 240.00
4+ 86595-2T500 CLIP-BUMPER **##+* €2120 10 2.50 25.00
Sub Toial: 775.00
Add GST @7%: 5425
Grand Total: 829.25
{
L
Goods sold returned are to be in full packagiag g
original condition within SEVEN working days. & /

0 O



A

(Y7 RE P M AR %
/A /' / SONG Yi AUTO PARTS PTE LTD

Block 637 Veerasamy Road #01-119 Slngapore 200837
Tel 5207 3700 Fax 6297 2839 Emall: songyi@singnet.com.sg

TAX CASH SALE

REG NO: 2009220863
GST NO: 2008220850

MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LID ( CASH TERMS) Ne: ;-‘-;ﬁ;;;ﬁ;iiﬁu
BLK 1008, BUKIT MERAH LANE 3, #01-04, Date: 4t
SINGAPORE 159755 Account No: M018
i Sales Person: Colin
Order By: JACELYN
Goods Delivery To: #01-51 Vehicle No:  STHIS85M
P/O No:
s Pageloll
Mo, PartNo Deseription Loceation Oty Price Amount
1 86553-F2000 BRACKET-FRT BUMPER LI snrass BB-04 Top 1 - 2500 25.00
Sub Total: 25.00
Add GS1T @7T%: 175
o Grand Totalk: 26.75
/]
/ /]
I
ya
t;o0ds sold returned are to be in full packaging
origlnal condttion within SEVEN working days. Tioe !J by :

0 T




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Bdn BE B 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park_Singapare 408933
- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R
Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile
GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY Ref © CS/GAI18006219/R1vbn2
IMUARTEN
#16-01 CENTENNIAL TOWER Date . 08-06-2018
SINGAPORE 035180
Code : GAl
1. Policy Particulars :- OWN DAMAGE
Insured Veh. Veh. Inspected SLH 1585M
Policy No. MOMVP000003050-00-000 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. CLMOMVFO00000639 Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From KELVYNA Assign Date 04/04/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HYUNDAI ELANTRA 1.6 c.c 1581
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2016
Chassis No. KMHDB41CMHU290481 Colour RED
Odometer 28212 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General FAIR
- f Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |205/55R18 KUMHO & mm
L/H Front Tyre |205/55 R16 KUMHO & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |205/55 R16 KUMHO & mm
L/H Rear Tyre |205/55 R18 KUMHO & mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS,
5. General Information
Accident Date  28/03/2018 Inspection Date 09/04/2017
Survey held at MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTELTD
BLK 1008 BUKIT MERAH LANE 3 #01-04/06/08 |
SINGAPORE 159722
5a. Remarks
AJTHE MARKET VALUE IS 5$79,000.00 (EST. AVERAGE)
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 2 Working Days




' ’dl V4 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
;_, - ; — 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R Page No.1 of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLH 1585M
Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition Workshop {;} Ai:j]
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|FRONT GRILLE ASSY (WCF) CRACKED 490.00 480.00
1|FRONT NUMBER PLATE GARNISH (WCP) CRACKED 20.00 20.00
1|FRONT BUMPER (WCP) TORN 240.00 240.00
1|FRONT BUMPER SPONGE (WCP) SERVICEABLE 78.00 .
10|FRONT BUMPER CLIPS @$2.50 (WCP) NECESSARY 25.00 25.00
1|FRONT BUMPER TOP SEAL (WCP) NOT NECESSARY 24.00
1|FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (NPA}(WCP) SERVICEABLE - -
1 mg&: BUMPER INNER BRACKET LH (ADDITIONAL) NECESSARY 25.00 25.00
COST PLUS 15% 135.30 120.00
1,037.30 920.00
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN) BENT 40.00 35.00
40.00 35.00
LABOUR
TO REMOVE AND REPLACE DAMAGED ITEMS.REALIGN 280.00 200.00
CONNECTION.
TO SPRAY PAINT ON REPAIRED AREA 280.00 200.00
£60.00 400.00
GRAND TOTAL 1,637.30 1,355.00

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS

1,355.00|

Report Ref No. C5/GAI18006219/R1vbn2

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

Automotive Assessor

ADRIAN LING WAI PING
B.Eng.AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-AM.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser




